
1-24

加藤　滉大

高橋　夢

4-7

4-17

4-8

1-8

1-9

1-10

1-11

1-12

1-13

1-14

1-15

４年生４０Kg超級
1 騰川　雄喜 （鳳雛塾） 9 富樫　響 （新発田）

（長　岡）

3 藤田　夢生

（葛　塚）

宮﨑　茂市 （津　南）

高橋　郁斗 （入広瀬）

関　タイガ （小千谷）

藤川 康太郎 (白  根)

高崎　蒼依 （新発田）

照田　煌弥 （小　出）

平岩翔 友樹 (光晴道場)

（両　津）

（吉　田）

1-1

1-2

1-3

1-4 1-7

伊藤　昊生

11 肥田　拓朗

（白　根）関口　雄真 (南魚沼)

関口　幸寿 （南魚沼）

（長　岡）

小川　 幹

1-24 1-25

（鳳雛塾）

山本　大翔　 （　巻　）

佐藤　晴輝 (光晴道場)

福本　仁 （柏崎月曜）

8 15

垣並　大哉 （佐和田）

1-21

1-22

1-23

1-26 1-28

1-20

7 14

6 小田　洸磨 （出雲崎） 13

鈴木　大地 （胎　内）

1-6

1-17 1-19

原田 恵豊 （亀　田）

3 10

2

馬場　大翔 （新発田）

落合　浩志 （村　松）

笠原　天鳳
1-5

1-16
1-18

中村　将吾 （牛木塾）

４年生３３Kg級
1 9

8 16

7 15

6 14

5 13

4 12

3 11

2 10

松原　秋悟 （柏崎月曜）

中居　佑月 （北　部）

5 12

4

（柏　崎）

４年生４０Kg級
1 9

8 樋浦　龍之介 （吉　田） 16 岡崎　隼也

梨本　侑聖 （中　央） 徳永　太耀 （長　岡）

（村　松）

7 渡邊　大輝 （村　松） 15 袖山　海志

土屋　龍司 （小須戸）

木下　天 （葛　塚）

桑原　悠希　

（鳳雛塾）

6 高橋　逞 （北　部） 14 田中　心

（　巻　）

5 阿部　晴斗 （柏　崎） 13 矢尾板　将大 （長　岡）

4 五十嵐 陽風 （葛　塚） 12 今井　晴翔
4-2

1-23

4-3

4-15

4-4

4-6
（牛木塾）

2 梨本　総太 (牛木塾) 10 武田　真悟
4-1

4-14

4-5

4-16
（三　条） 11


